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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Copy Lovejoy
September 17, 2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  
1 1 908 Saylor Stevenson Rockwall 5:54.85 12:29.34 19:14.78 19:14.78 6:12/M 10  
2 2 950 Emily Teal Royse City 5:50.52 12:35.39 19:28.04 19:28.04 6:16/M 12  
3 (< 5) 789 Leah Heil Plano West 6:19.55 12:48.96 19:33.37 19:33.37 6:18/M 11  
4 3 947 Callie Godinez Royse City 5:57.64 12:48.31 19:40.30 19:40.30 6:20/M 10  
5 4 948 Ava Neyra Royse City 6:02.04 13:04.35 20:09.41 20:09.41 6:29/M 11  
6 5 603 Peri Howell Lake Highlands 6:19.48 13:12.81 20:19.23 20:19.23 6:32/M 9  
7 6 904 Emma Santoro Rockwall 6:04.24 13:18.74 20:21.80 20:21.80 6:33/M 11  
8 7 493 Ella Eischen Garland Sachse 6:20.53 13:22.99 20:30.96 20:30.96 6:36/M 10  
9 8 274 Ava Clayton Flower Mound 6:25.63 13:23.38 20:37.13 20:37.13 6:38/M 11  

10 (< 5) 1029 Avery Frank St. Dominic Savio Catholic 6:14.88 13:29.51 20:40.38 20:40.38 6:39/M 10  
11 9 937 Olivia Tallent Round Rock 6:26.98 13:25.50 20:43.57 20:43.57 6:40/M 10  
12 (< 5) 788 Alex Ha�rup Plano West 6:43.82 13:47.25 20:47.52 20:47.52 6:42/M 9  
13 10 278 Elle Hall Flower Mound 6:36.42 13:37.57 20:48.47 20:48.47 6:42/M 9  
14 11 27 Madison Brooks Aus�n Vandegri� 6:23.84 13:31.32 20:49.14 20:49.14 6:42/M 9  
15 (< 5) 262 Erika Safranek Denton High 6:27.64 13:31.40 20:53.96 20:53.96 6:44/M 12  
16 12 506 Ana Ortega Garland Sachse 6:26.59 13:33.47 20:57.92 20:57.92 6:45/M 10  
17 13 267 Avery Anderson Flower Mound 6:10.10 13:14.52 21:00.04 21:00.04 6:46/M 10  
18 14 1072 Oluwabusayomi Ojo Wylie East 6:27.62 13:37.57 21:03.25 21:03.25 6:47/M 10  
19 15 312 Jane Salgado Forney 6:28.45 13:32.20 21:04.02 21:04.02 6:47/M 10  
20 16 921 Aida Kane-Diallo Rockwall Heath 6:31.79 13:39.79 21:05.25 21:05.25 6:47/M 10  
21 (< 5) 9 Kailey Sepulvado Anna 6:49.99 13:49.18 21:06.93 21:06.93 6:48/M 11  
22 17 895 Charley Hamilton Rockwall 6:15.53 13:33.21 21:07.99 21:07.99 6:48/M 11  
23 18 711 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 6:43.55 13:52.41 21:09.48 21:09.48 6:49/M 10  
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24 19 755 Hannah Van Eerden Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:41.06 13:48.54 21:09.60 21:09.60 6:49/M 9  
25 20 599 Rose Ferguson Lake Highlands 6:27.23 13:30.27 21:10.32 21:10.32 6:49/M 11  
26 21 536 Alice Williams Imagine Interna�onal 6:34.17 13:48.58 21:12.11 21:12.11 6:49/M 5  
27 22 818 Madeline Patel Prosper 6:35.43 13:40.53 21:15.62 21:15.62 6:51/M 11  
28 23 178 Mary Katherine Diehl Dallas Highland Park 6:39.64 13:59.05 21:21.82 21:21.82 6:53/M 10  
29 24 273 Emma Cheverton Flower Mound 6:39.17 13:42.61 21:23.47 21:23.47 6:53/M 9  
30 25 33 Isabella Jackson Aus�n Vandegri� 6:44.37 14:01.30 21:29.07 21:29.07 6:55/M 9  
31 26 302 Madeline Wong Flower Mound 6:56.85 14:16.66 21:29.74 21:29.74 6:55/M 9  
32 27 687 Harper Jaynes Lucas Lovejoy 6:54.74 14:03.19 21:30.69 21:30.69 6:55/M 9  
33 (< 5) 1057 Jordynn West Waxahachie Life 6:51.09 14:09.32 21:34.77 21:34.77 6:57/M 11  
34 28 931 Kaelyn Guerrero Round Rock 6:35.09 13:54.85 21:35.38 21:35.38 6:57/M 11  
35 (< 5) 783 Emma Allen Plano West 6:49.80 14:05.61 21:35.75 21:35.75 6:57/M 9  
36 (< 5) 785 Greta Choi Plano West 6:52.33 14:05.38 21:36.02 21:36.02 6:57/M 12  
37 29 694 Caroline Ma�hews Lucas Lovejoy 6:48.44 14:00.51 21:36.30 21:36.30 6:57/M 10  
38 30 492 Anna Eischen Garland Sachse 6:34.02 13:52.83 21:38.72 21:38.72 6:58/M 12  
39 31 812 Kristjana Miller Prosper 6:31.31 13:53.69 21:38.85 21:38.85 6:58/M 11  
40 (< 5) 558 Faith Farrar Irving MacArthur 6:38.42 14:04.94 21:40.04 21:40.04 6:58/M 11  
41 32 714 Ella York Lucas Lovejoy 6:53.44 14:16.99 21:44.63 21:44.63 7:00/M 9  
42 33 594 Rachel Hughes Kingwood Park 6:52.61 14:12.82 21:46.34 21:46.34 7:00/M 12  
43 34 106 Tara Jacobs Colleyville Heritage 6:49.07 14:07.88 21:46.39 21:46.39 7:00/M 9  
44 35 704 Grace Peay Lucas Lovejoy 6:45.48 14:12.48 21:47.30 21:47.30 7:01/M 9  
45 36 951 Katelyn Westwood Royse City 6:29.22 14:02.48 21:48.41 21:48.41 7:01/M 11  
46 37 827 Hannah Strong Prosper 6:49.93 14:17.62 21:49.07 21:49.07 7:01/M 10  
47 (< 5) 1 Claire Bibb Anna 6:39.02 13:55.21 21:49.43 21:49.43 7:01/M 11  
48 38 289 Page Ma�hews Flower Mound 6:48.37 14:06.24 21:50.16 21:50.16 7:02/M 10  
49 39 1075 Alexis Schmidt Wylie East 7:02.59 14:13.21 21:50.23 21:50.23 7:02/M 9  
50 40 152 Megan Pel�er Coppell 6:37.84 14:06.33 21:50.66 21:50.66 7:02/M 12  
51 41 657 Anna Romero Lewisville Marcus 6:44.07 14:11.21 21:51.47 21:51.47 7:02/M 10  
52 42 700 Peyton Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 6:54.90 14:17.63 21:51.57 21:51.57 7:02/M 9  
53 43 308 Landry Helm Forney 6:50.09 14:18.17 21:52.99 21:52.99 7:03/M 10  
54 44 279 Catherine Henderson Flower Mound 6:51.77 14:11.23 21:53.78 21:53.78 7:03/M 11  
55 45 609 Emmaline Shaw Lake Highlands 6:48.93 14:11.15 21:54.65 21:54.65 7:03/M 9  
56 46 678 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 7:01.52 14:20.98 21:55.41 21:55.41 7:03/M 11  
57 47 30 Vinny Garcia Aus�n Vandegri� 6:51.79 14:11.80 21:55.94 21:55.94 7:04/M 9  
58 48 41 Chris�n Ng Aus�n Vandegri� 7:01.19 14:18.35 21:57.32 21:57.32 7:04/M 11  
59 (> 7) 679 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 6:42.47 14:13.42 21:57.38 21:57.38 7:04/M 9  
60 (< 5) 726 Sofia Denehy McKinney 6:36.04 14:11.90 21:58.12 21:58.12 7:04/M 11  
61 49 497 Madeleine Herrera Garland Sachse 6:30.13 14:07.15 21:59.05 21:59.05 7:05/M 10  
62 50 304 Leslie Brooke Cooksy Forney 6:53.13 14:18.23 22:02.38 22:02.38 7:06/M 10  
63 51 149 Mahek Khandelwal Coppell 6:46.68 14:20.54 22:02.94 22:02.94 7:06/M 11  
64 52 737 Melody Gallo Melissa 6:44.59 14:15.23 22:04.32 22:04.32 7:06/M 10  
65 53 120 Hannah Rickman Colleyville Heritage 6:43.89 14:14.31 22:04.59 22:04.59 7:06/M 11  
66 (> 7) 280 Lynn Hendrickson Flower Mound 6:58.51 14:28.50 22:04.75 22:04.75 7:06/M 12  
67 54 50 Finley Schwenker Aus�n Vandegri� 6:50.40 14:13.45 22:04.80 22:04.80 7:06/M 12  
68 55 47 Brenna Saenz Aus�n Vandegri� 6:59.92 14:23.53 22:06.07 22:06.07 7:07/M 10  
69 56 882 Emma Sharkey Richardson Pearce 6:34.64 14:08.09 22:06.68 22:06.68 7:07/M 10  
70 57 388 Sophie Lopez Frisco Liberty 6:51.97 14:17.21 22:07.39 22:07.39 7:07/M 11  
71 58 620 Naila Karim Lebanon Trail High School 6:32.03 14:30.86 22:08.38 22:08.38 7:08/M 9  
72 59 934 Ashlyn McDonough Round Rock 6:33.10 14:03.88 22:09.61 22:09.61 7:08/M 12  
73 60 345 Dylan Volk Frisco Centennial 6:41.89 14:23.73 22:10.14 22:10.14 7:08/M 9  
74 61 151 Lucy Mar�nson Coppell 6:39.51 14:19.57 22:10.75 22:10.75 7:08/M 10  
75 62 809 Raquel Iturrino Prosper 6:39.04 14:12.38 22:10.88 22:10.88 7:08/M 10  
76 63 733 Maddison Alldredge Melissa 7:00.88 14:18.83 22:11.55 22:11.55 7:09/M 12  
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77 64 918 Jocelyn Herrera Rockwall Heath 6:43.28 14:22.87 22:13.69 22:13.69 7:09/M 11  
78 65 1079 Myranda Wied Wylie East 7:02.60 14:35.05 22:15.07 22:15.07 7:10/M 10  
79 66 808 Isabelle Hughes Prosper 7:01.90 14:28.18 22:15.42 22:15.42 7:10/M 12  
80 67 798 Mia Betanzo Prosper 6:56.50 14:30.35 22:16.79 22:16.79 7:10/M 10  
81 68 930 Sarina Gharbi Round Rock 6:46.97 14:23.06 22:17.93 22:17.93 7:11/M 10  
82 69 107 Shreya Jadhav Colleyville Heritage 6:45.30 14:28.29 22:18.59 22:18.59 7:11/M 9  
83 (> 7) 709 Ineke Van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 6:48.58 14:21.87 22:18.63 22:18.63 7:11/M 10  
84 70 128 Akshita Thiru Colleyville Heritage 6:24.23 14:07.02 22:19.03 22:19.03 7:11/M 9  
85 (< 5) 357 Emile McCartney Frisco Heritage 6:36.78 14:17.95 22:20.91 22:20.91 7:12/M 12  
86 71 1063 Brookelyn Davis Wylie East 6:45.23 14:24.35 22:22.80 22:22.80 7:12/M 10  
87 (< 5) 400 Emma Folkmann Frisco Memorial 6:48.26 14:29.00 22:23.33 22:23.33 7:12/M 11  
88 72 428 Shea Derheim Frisco Wakeland 7:03.78 14:36.94 22:24.38 22:24.38 7:13/M 12  
89 73 806 Meagan Graham Prosper 6:36.15 14:08.62 22:25.10 22:25.10 7:13/M 11  
90 (< 5) 160 Reyna Vargas Crandall 6:40.53 14:24.06 22:28.06 22:28.06 7:14/M 12  
91 74 595 Isabel Monks Kingwood Park 6:52.78 14:37.20 22:29.81 22:29.81 7:14/M 11  
92 75 172 Ava Byrd Dallas Highland Park 6:50.99 14:31.66 22:29.92 22:29.92 7:14/M 11  
93 76 378 Addison Conrady Frisco Liberty 7:02.59 14:34.53 22:33.79 22:33.79 7:16/M 10  
94 77 42 Elizaveta Pozhenko Aus�n Vandegri� 6:22.61 13:32.98 22:34.94 22:34.94 7:16/M 9  
95 78 647 Katelynn Johnson Lewisville Marcus 6:48.61 14:28.75 22:35.18 22:35.18 7:16/M 12  
96 79 910 Helena Turner Rockwall 6:50.54 14:42.18 22:35.70 22:35.70 7:16/M 10  
97 (> 7) 820 Carissa Reyes Prosper 6:52.09 15:03.00 22:35.76 22:35.76 7:16/M 12  
98 80 111 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 6:53.62 14:44.17 22:36.03 22:36.03 7:16/M 12  
99 81 189 Avery Owens Dallas Highland Park 6:58.31 14:43.56 22:36.36 22:36.36 7:17/M 12  

100 82 941 Katelynn Bates Royse City 6:46.32 14:25.27 22:37.05 22:37.05 7:17/M 10  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  

101 83 112 Avery Kobes Colleyville Heritage 7:14.42 14:55.39 22:38.01 22:38.01 7:17/M 12  
102 84 949 Emma Neyra Royse City 6:46.14 14:14.28 22:39.32 22:39.32 7:18/M 11  
103 (> 7) 37 Avery Larusso Aus�n Vandegri� 7:03.07 14:39.82 22:39.48 22:39.48 7:18/M 10  
104 85 616 Abigail Esqueda Lebanon Trail High School 6:47.81 14:33.42 22:40.61 22:40.61 7:18/M 9  
105 86 605 Lauren Miller Lake Highlands 6:59.29 14:34.68 22:42.03 22:42.03 7:18/M 10  
106 87 183 Annika Johnson Dallas Highland Park 7:00.58 14:45.74 22:43.40 22:43.40 7:19/M 9  
107 88 337 Cholee Kim Frisco Centennial 6:58.19 14:30.44 22:44.39 22:44.39 7:19/M 9  
108 89 636 Sophia Donohue Lewisville Marcus 6:36.14 14:28.37 22:45.51 22:45.51 7:20/M 10  
109 (< 5) 211 Taylor Allen Dallas Lakehill Prep 7:09.62 14:40.17 22:46.48 22:46.48 7:20/M 11  
110 90 927 Eleanor Townsend Rockwall Heath 6:57.66 14:37.01 22:47.45 22:47.45 7:20/M 9  
111 91 666 Juliana Yus�z Celis Lewisville Marcus 7:00.57 14:38.83 22:47.76 22:47.76 7:20/M 9  
112 (< 5) 24 Abby Turner Aubrey 7:02.17 14:41.55 22:48.92 22:48.92 7:21/M 9  
113 92 906 Addison Smith Rockwall 7:02.00 14:42.61 22:49.48 22:49.48 7:21/M 10  
114 93 862 Audrey Blankenship Richardson Pearce 6:55.67 14:38.09 22:49.99 22:49.99 7:21/M 10  
115 94 142 Tavishka Arora Coppell 6:47.47 14:44.52 22:50.84 22:50.84 7:21/M 12  
116 95 914 Jordan Bankston Rockwall Heath 6:42.30 14:43.59 22:50.85 22:50.85 7:21/M 9  
117 96 838 Maryam Kassem Richardson 6:59.80 14:47.33 22:50.94 22:50.94 7:21/M 11  
118 97 156 Bess Williams Coppell 7:02.23 14:46.40 22:51.41 22:51.41 7:21/M 9  
119 98 929 Ele Cly Round Rock 7:02.81 14:53.33 22:53.33 22:53.33 7:22/M 9  
120 99 772 Natalie Nguyen Plano East 6:56.54 14:44.44 22:54.44 22:54.44 7:22/M 11  
121 100 306 Braeden Donohue Forney 7:02.49 14:42.57 22:56.90 22:56.90 7:23/M 12  
122 101 766 Ana Liz Gonzalez Plano East 7:03.49 14:54.90 22:57.00 22:57.00 7:23/M 9  
123 102 746 Olivia Aarseth Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:59.09 14:46.73 22:57.07 22:57.07 7:23/M 9  
124 103 649 Caroline Lehmann Lewisville Marcus 6:35.25 14:31.29 22:57.88 22:57.88 7:23/M 12  
125 104 1006 Shaylie Parkin Sherman 6:58.47 14:58.78 22:58.71 22:58.71 7:24/M 10  
126 105 464 Glorie Kabuin Garland 7:00.03 14:47.76 22:59.55 22:59.55 7:24/M 12  
127 106 771 Alina Nguyen Plano East 7:23.32 15:07.43 23:00.33 23:00.33 7:24/M 9  
128 107 593 Andrea Hernandez Kingwood Park 7:27.23 15:02.31 23:04.53 23:04.53 7:26/M 9  
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129 108 190 Presley Pate Dallas Highland Park 7:00.70 14:57.70 23:07.40 23:07.40 7:27/M 9  
130 109 752 Elena Markwell Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:56.96 14:51.80 23:07.52 23:07.52 7:27/M 9  
131 (< 5) 88 Citlali Ramirez Carrollton Smith 7:07.93 14:56.09 23:09.71 23:09.71 7:27/M 11  
132 110 877 Abigail Michaelis Richardson Pearce 7:00.54 14:27.96 23:11.79 23:11.79 7:28/M 11  
133 111 928 Anne Westrich Rockwall Heath 6:50.58 14:53.81 23:11.85 23:11.85 7:28/M 9  
134 112 396 Kayla Winter Frisco Liberty 7:03.15 14:57.34 23:12.03 23:12.03 7:28/M 11  
135 (> 7) 829 Erin Young Prosper 7:04.03 15:03.61 23:13.85 23:13.85 7:29/M 10  
136 113 903 Leyton Roberts Rockwall 7:02.08 14:45.48 23:13.97 23:13.97 7:29/M 10  
137 114 193 Price Rhodes Dallas Highland Park 7:00.74 14:57.80 23:15.71 23:15.71 7:29/M 10  
138 115 4750 Abigail Lee Rockwall 7:11.68 15:00.48 23:16.13 23:16.13 7:29/M  
139 116 491 Amy Coleman Garland Sachse 6:58.11 14:49.58 23:17.88 23:17.88 7:30/M 11  
140 (< 5) 257 Briseida Chavarria Denton High 7:23.06 15:02.37 23:19.65 23:19.65 7:31/M 10  
141 (< 5) 366 Emma Korenek Frisco Independence High School 6:55.09 15:00.98 23:21.33 23:21.33 7:31/M 12  
142 (< 5) 7 Reygan Moran Anna 7:19.36 15:18.08 23:21.76 23:21.76 7:31/M 11  
143 (< 5) 246 Elle Morris Denison 7:24.59 15:22.54 23:23.50 23:23.50 7:32/M 11  
144 117 598 Sophia Sullivan Kingwood Park 7:26.80 15:17.64 23:24.04 23:24.04 7:32/M 10  
145 118 1077 Layla Talbo� Wylie East 7:07.90 15:01.03 23:25.40 23:25.40 7:32/M 9  
146 119 192 Reese Preston Dallas Highland Park 7:00.75 14:57.94 23:27.41 23:27.41 7:33/M 10  
147 120 441 Taylor Phan Frisco Wakeland 7:13.43 15:23.51 23:27.73 23:27.73 7:33/M 10  
148 121 762 Lena Doan Plano East 7:24.42 15:12.51 23:29.48 23:29.48 7:34/M 10  
149 (< 5) 222 Alyssa Sanchez Dallas Skyline 7:16.95 15:28.98 23:30.69 23:30.69 7:34/M 12  
150 122 498 Abigail Hjelm Garland Sachse 7:04.42 15:07.24 23:31.15 23:31.15 7:34/M 12  
151 123 869 Lola Gibbons Richardson Pearce 7:08.60 15:07.50 23:32.12 23:32.12 7:35/M 9  
152 (> 7) 706 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 7:02.29 15:17.94 23:32.83 23:32.83 7:35/M 10  
153 124 390 Kathryn Murphy Frisco Liberty 7:10.81 15:17.27 23:36.14 23:36.14 7:36/M 10  
154 125 606 Lillian Niemann Lake Highlands 7:24.45 15:24.49 23:36.58 23:36.58 7:36/M 10  
155 (< 5) 258 Kamiyah Donaldson Denton High 7:34.69 15:43.49 23:37.52 23:37.52 7:36/M 12  
156 126 638 Mallory Embry Lewisville Marcus 7:04.42 15:10.12 23:37.58 23:37.58 7:36/M 12  
157 (< 5) 349 Sophie Fernandes Frisco Emerson 6:36.83 14:55.08 23:37.66 23:37.66 7:36/M 11  
158 (< 5) 216 Victoria Crouch Dallas Skyline 7:16.57 15:27.48 23:38.65 23:38.65 7:37/M 12  
159 127 732 Addisyn Alexander Melissa 6:50.73 15:06.42 23:39.40 23:39.40 7:37/M 9  
160 128 874 Hayden Kessels Richardson Pearce 7:27.21 15:23.93 23:40.59 23:40.59 7:37/M 11  
161 129 433 Bree Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 7:17.35 15:25.15 23:40.88 23:40.88 7:37/M 11  
162 (< 5) 1051 Ariana Mena Waxahachie Life 7:17.90 15:29.46 23:42.51 23:42.51 7:38/M 12  
163 130 313 Cynthia Senkel Forney 7:01.10 15:06.58 23:43.99 23:43.99 7:38/M 12  
164 131 889 Delaney Vanderpool Richardson Pearce 7:23.88 15:22.22 23:45.99 23:45.99 7:39/M 11  
165 (< 5) 260 Mary Melchor Denton High 7:34.82 15:43.93 23:47.12 23:47.12 7:39/M 10  
166 132 533 Nikki Gonzalez Imagine Interna�onal 7:20.82 15:17.72 23:47.16 23:47.16 7:39/M 12  
167 133 443 Mekenna Schmidt Frisco Wakeland 7:19.58 15:34.40 23:49.36 23:49.36 7:40/M 10  
168 134 913 Isabel Aguillon Rockwall Heath 7:03.75 15:25.52 23:51.95 23:51.95 7:41/M 9  
169 135 886 Harper Shultz Richardson Pearce 7:19.83 15:27.95 23:53.14 23:53.14 7:41/M 11  
170 136 461 Ellen Harris Garland 7:13.44 15:23.74 23:54.23 23:54.23 7:42/M 12  
171 137 839 Isabel Lewis Richardson 7:13.90 15:29.73 23:57.38 23:57.38 7:43/M 11  
172 138 917 Carly Flores Rockwall Heath 7:29.47 15:41.35 23:57.94 23:57.94 7:43/M 12  
173 139 750 Anna Johnson Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:22.68 15:51.18 23:58.22 23:58.22 7:43/M 11  
174 140 154 Alexa Tura� Coppell 7:08.45 15:19.67 23:59.25 23:59.25 7:43/M 11  
175 141 739 Hallie Hendrickson Melissa 7:34.40 15:41.23 23:59.64 23:59.64 7:43/M 12  
176 142 735 Rhoby Day Melissa 7:26.94 15:41.92 23:59.67 23:59.67 7:43/M 10  
177 (< 5) 347 Sofia Arris Frisco Emerson 7:10.77 15:23.90 24:00.94 24:00.94 7:44/M 10  
178 (< 5) 230 Harper Gibbs Dallas Wilson 7:27.91 15:29.51 24:02.55 24:02.55 7:44/M 11  
179 143 567 Kenia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 7:06.77 15:30.68 24:02.73 24:02.73 7:44/M 10  
180 144 748 Peyton Chaney Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:32.04 15:34.97 24:04.27 24:04.27 7:45/M 11  
181 145 439 Margaret Meares Frisco Wakeland 7:18.68 15:34.60 24:05.05 24:05.05 7:45/M 10  
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182 146 614 Tatum Baustert Lebanon Trail High School 6:58.18 15:08.83 24:06.19 24:06.19 7:45/M 10  
183 147 4742 Sol Amaraz Irving Nimitz 7:07.72 15:30.70 24:07.73 24:07.73 7:46/M 12  
184 (< 5) 22 Jentri Phipps Aubrey 7:26.00 15:40.20 24:09.35 24:09.35 7:46/M 9  
185 148 946 Krislyn Garvin Royse City 6:54.28 15:32.63 24:12.76 24:12.76 7:48/M 9  
186 (< 5) 350 Kaia Kilgore Frisco Emerson 7:22.50 15:48.50 24:13.00 24:13.00 7:48/M 10  
187 149 830 Afeefa Ahmed Richardson 7:23.01 15:44.88 24:13.64 24:13.64 7:48/M 11  
188 150 380 Meghan Deshetler Frisco Liberty 6:49.21 16:06.14 24:15.69 24:15.69 7:49/M 10  
189 151 1078 Emily Valen�n Wylie East 7:28.99 15:43.09 24:17.35 24:17.35 7:49/M 11  
190 152 1015 Jaydah Teel Sherman 7:30.66 15:54.64 24:18.80 24:18.80 7:50/M 10  
191 153 996 Marisol Castandeda Sherman 7:27.12 15:55.52 24:20.94 24:20.94 7:50/M 9  
192 154 342 Aslyn Quijano Frisco Centennial 7:23.77 15:43.24 24:23.52 24:23.52 7:51/M 12  
193 155 995 Maria Brown Sherman 7:19.81 15:46.50 24:23.86 24:23.86 7:51/M 10  
194 (< 5) 84 Lynn Nishikawa Carrollton Ranchview 7:43.21 16:03.20 24:24.94 24:24.94 7:52/M 11  
195 156 397 Sophia Yu Frisco Liberty 7:10.87 15:31.24 24:27.47 24:27.47 7:52/M 10  
196 (< 5) 1032 Tonita Silveyra St. Dominic Savio Catholic 7:06.74 15:42.46 24:28.75 24:28.75 7:53/M 9  
197 (< 5) 4747 Olivia Evans Frisco Emerson 7:20.33 15:51.87 24:29.78 24:29.78 7:53/M 10  
198 157 494 Gracie Fagg Garland Sachse 7:06.49 15:44.13 24:31.62 24:31.62 7:54/M 12  
199 (< 5) 203 Ashley Maldonado Dallas Hillcrest 7:22.32 15:55.45 24:33.56 24:33.56 7:54/M 12  
200 158 615 Julie Castaneda Lebanon Trail High School 7:07.94 15:35.69 24:34.72 24:34.72 7:55/M 12  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  
201 159 339 Lisa Kras Frisco Centennial 7:28.56 15:52.37 24:35.29 24:35.29 7:55/M 22  
202 (> 7) 866 Quincy Cobb Richardson Pearce 7:36.19 15:59.01 24:36.80 24:36.80 7:55/M 11  
203 160 1000 Ella Hacke� Sherman 7:15.48 15:46.34 24:38.39 24:38.39 7:56/M 9  
204 161 774 Dana Pham Plano East 7:31.85 15:57.02 24:39.29 24:39.29 7:56/M 11  
205 (> 7) 912 Kierra Wills Rockwall 7:34.04 15:50.08 24:42.68 24:42.68 7:57/M 10  
206 162 1076 Evelyn Seddig Wylie East 7:42.05 16:04.74 24:44.73 24:44.73 7:58/M 10  
207 (< 5) 1053 Angela Rodriguez Waxahachie Life 7:25.14 16:04.96 24:47.17 24:47.17 7:59/M 12  
208 163 592 Zadie Hammond Kingwood Park 7:32.60 15:58.16 24:48.51 24:48.51 7:59/M 10  
209 164 597 Morgan Sagendorph Kingwood Park 7:00.95 15:57.76 24:49.97 24:49.97 8:00/M 10  
210 (< 5) 245 Autumn Mitchell Denison 7:35.38 16:07.05 25:01.33 25:01.33 8:03/M 11  
211 165 305 Ryann Cyriaque Forney 7:36.08 16:18.21 25:02.50 25:02.50 8:04/M 11  
212 (< 5) 3 Alyssa Gonzalez Anna 7:28.91 16:14.61 25:07.08 25:07.08 8:05/M 9  
213 166 309 Brooklyn Lawrenson Forney 7:40.02 16:17.44 25:09.14 25:09.14 8:06/M 9  
214 (< 5) 23 Brylee Rehm Aubrey 7:44.19 16:25.80 25:16.53 25:16.53 8:08/M 10  
215 167 835 Sara Flynn Richardson 7:37.06 16:22.11 25:16.91 25:16.91 8:08/M 11  
216 168 469 Madelyn Moran Garland 7:35.80 16:16.01 25:18.81 25:18.81 8:09/M 9  
217 169 753 Katherine Rhodes Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:58.31 16:39.63 25:22.19 25:22.19 8:10/M 9  
218 (< 5) 401 Avery Rodriguez Frisco Memorial 7:48.96 16:37.18 25:35.41 25:35.41 8:14/M 10  
219 (< 5) 235 Vanessa Orozco Dallas Wilson 7:25.51 16:20.56 25:39.24 25:39.24 8:15/M 11  
220 170 477 Leslie Reyna Garland 7:50.72 16:38.26 25:41.06 25:41.06 8:16/M 11  
221 171 842 Jaynie Rodriguez Richardson 7:23.91 16:36.06 25:41.08 25:41.08 8:16/M 10  
222 172 338 Kaylee Kim Frisco Centennial 7:31.61 16:22.20 25:54.95 25:54.95 8:20/M 9  
223 (< 5) 85 Alexa Ramirez Carrollton Ranchview 7:54.44 16:39.31 25:57.07 25:57.07 8:21/M 11  
224 (< 5) 25 Raelee Wales Aubrey 7:57.52 16:52.67 25:59.78 25:59.78 8:22/M 11  
225 173 749 Tessie Hu�o Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:57.65 16:49.16 26:00.31 26:00.31 8:22/M 12  
226 174 486 Olivia Vanciel Garland 7:32.50 16:58.66 26:01.58 26:01.58 8:23/M 12  
227 (< 5) 83 Sheridan Nguyen Carrollton Ranchview 8:03.12 16:42.16 26:02.12 26:02.12 8:23/M 11  
228 (< 5) 81 Abigail Kemokai Carrollton Ranchview 7:54.52 16:42.30 26:05.94 26:05.94 8:24/M 12  
229 175 568 Nuvia Hernandez Irving Nimitz 8:03.83 16:56.51 26:15.33 26:15.33 8:27/M 11  
230 (> 7) 747 Sydney Beckham Plano Coram Deo Academy 8:01.07 17:16.84 26:18.27 26:18.27 8:28/M 9  
231 176 465 Doris Knezevic Garland 7:27.20 16:48.08 26:20.06 26:20.06 8:29/M 10  
232 177 454 Nataly Cas�llo Garland 8:00.84 17:06.78 26:24.11 26:24.11 8:30/M 12  
233 178 596 Brenda Pa�no Kingwood Park 7:56.02 17:08.71 26:31.31 26:31.31 8:32/M 12  



234 179 612 Ashley Amani Lebanon Trail High School 7:41.68 17:03.26 26:40.85 26:40.85 8:35/M 11  
235 (< 5) 356 Nelly Hofmann Charles Frisco Heritage 8:00.40 17:33.62 26:45.37 26:45.37 8:37/M 10  
236 180 566 Josselyn Fiallos Irving Nimitz 8:03.16 17:08.76 26:45.51 26:45.51 8:37/M 12  
237 181 571 Aileen Or�z Irving Nimitz 7:59.51 17:08.91 26:47.33 26:47.33 8:37/M 11  
238 (> 7) 754 Kelsey Romig Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:48.67 16:45.89 26:54.74 26:54.74 8:40/M 10  
239 182 1005 Tamera Owens Sherman 7:24.35 16:54.98 27:06.52 27:06.52 8:44/M 12  
240 (> 7) 466 Lucero Leos Garland 7:43.64 17:06.67 27:10.31 27:10.31 8:45/M 11  
241 183 535 Sofia Moreno Imagine Interna�onal 8:04.13 17:00.74 27:12.69 27:12.69 8:46/M 8  
242 184 617 Andrea Esqueda Lebanon Trail High School 7:51.03 17:24.07 27:18.81 27:18.81 8:47/M 11  
243 (< 5) 365 Vedaharshita Kolipakula Frisco Independence High School 7:57.21 17:46.19 27:33.06 27:33.06 8:52/M 10  
244 (< 5) 402 Anireyah Washin Washington Frisco Memorial 8:05.17 17:48.64 27:34.14 27:34.14 8:52/M --  
245 185 836 Katherine Galicia Richardson 8:00.70 18:23.82 28:19.54 28:19.54 9:07/M 10  
246 (< 5) 233 Quinn McGuinness Dallas Wilson 8:03.75 18:11.87 28:27.50 28:27.50 9:10/M 12  
247 (< 5) 238 Ka�e Seeberger Dallas Wilson 8:12.95 18:22.39 28:37.76 28:37.76 9:13/M 10  
248 (> 7) 751 Sarah Johnson Plano Coram Deo Academy 8:23.88 18:21.62 28:40.03 28:40.03 9:14/M 9  
249 186 570 Kristen Nguyen Irving Nimitz 8:48.11 19:30.64 29:23.20 29:23.20 9:28/M 11  
250 187 532 Abigail Currie Imagine Interna�onal 8:14.54 18:44.88 29:29.81 29:29.81 9:30/M 9  
251 (< 5) 399 Blair Easton Frisco Memorial 8:09.57 17:54.41 29:45.79 29:45.79 9:35/M 9  
252 188 531 Prisha Bha� Imagine Interna�onal 9:05.20 19:27.04 29:57.69 29:57.69 9:39/M 10  



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls
Team - Flower Mound Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 81 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:18.85 Ave Time:21:03.77
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 274 Ava Clayton 11 8 8 20:37.13 20:37.13 1:22.35
2 278 Elle Hall 9 10 18 20:48.47 41:25.60 1:33.69
3 267 Avery Anderson 10 13 31 21:00.04 1:02:25.64 1:45.26
4 273 Emma Cheverton 9 24 55 21:23.47 1:23:49.11 2:08.69
5 302 Madeline Wong 9 26 81 21:29.74 1:45:18.85 2:14.96
6 289 Page Ma�hews 10 (38)  21:50.16 2:07:09.01 2:35.38
7 279 Catherine Henderson 11 (44)  21:53.78 2:29:02.79 2:39.00
8 280 Lynn Hendrickson 12 More Than 7  22:04.75 2:51:07.54 2:49.97

Team - Royse City Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:43.21 Ave Time:20:44.64

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 950 Emily Teal 12 2 2 19:28.04 19:28.04 0:13.26
2 947 Callie Godinez 10 3 5 19:40.30 39:08.34 0:25.52
3 948 Ava Neyra 11 4 9 20:09.41 59:17.75 0:54.63
4 951 Katelyn Westwood 11 36 45 21:48.41 1:21:06.16 2:33.63
5 941 Katelynn Bates 10 82 127 22:37.05 1:43:43.21 3:22.27
6 949 Emma Neyra 11 (84)  22:39.32 2:06:22.53 3:24.54
7 946 Krislyn Garvin 9 (148)  24:12.76 2:30:35.29 4:57.98

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 141 Team Score (�mes): 1:47:48.40 Ave Time:21:33.68

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 711 Rachel Wheeler 10 18 18 21:09.48 21:09.48 1:54.70
2 687 Harper Jaynes 9 27 45 21:30.69 42:40.17 2:15.91
3 694 Caroline Ma�hews 10 29 74 21:36.30 1:04:16.47 2:21.52
4 714 Ella York 9 32 106 21:44.63 1:26:01.10 2:29.85
5 704 Grace Peay 9 35 141 21:47.30 1:47:48.40 2:32.52
6 700 Peyton Novicke 9 (42)  21:51.57 2:09:39.97 2:36.79
7 678 Caroline Dolberry 11 (46)  21:55.41 2:31:35.38 2:40.63
8 679 Sofia Dominguez 9 More Than 7  21:57.38 2:53:32.76 2:42.60
9 709 Ineke Van Rensburg 10 More Than 7  22:18.63 3:15:51.39 3:03.85

10 706 Mia Reaugh 10 More Than 7  23:32.83 3:39:24.22 4:18.05
Team - Aus�n Vandegri� Finish Posi�on - 4

Team Score (places): 185 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:16.27 Ave Time:21:39.25
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 27 Madison Brooks 9 11 11 20:49.14 20:49.14 1:34.36
2 33 Isabella Jackson 9 25 36 21:29.07 42:18.21 2:14.29
3 30 Vinny Garcia 9 47 83 21:55.94 1:04:14.15 2:41.16
4 41 Chris�n Ng 11 48 131 21:57.32 1:26:11.47 2:42.54
5 50 Finley Schwenker 12 54 185 22:04.80 1:48:16.27 2:50.02
6 47 Brenna Saenz 10 (55)  22:06.07 2:10:22.34 2:51.29
7 42 Elizaveta Pozhenko 9 (77)  22:34.94 2:32:57.28 3:20.16
8 37 Avery Larusso 10 More Than 7  22:39.48 2:55:36.76 3:24.70

Team - Rockwall Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:09.75 Ave Time:21:13.95

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 908 Saylor Stevenson 10 1 1 19:14.78 19:14.78 0:00.00
2 904 Emma Santoro 11 6 7 20:21.80 39:36.58 1:07.02

dador92
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3 895 Charley Hamilton 11 17 24 21:07.99 1:00:44.57 1:53.21
4 910 Helena Turner 10 79 103 22:35.70 1:23:20.27 3:20.92
5 906 Addison Smith 10 92 195 22:49.48 1:46:09.75 3:34.70
6 903 Leyton Roberts 10 (113)  23:13.97 2:09:23.72 3:59.19
7 4750 Abigail Lee (115)  23:16.13 2:32:39.85 4:01.35
8 912 Kierra Wills 10 More Than 7  24:42.68 2:57:22.53 5:27.90

Team - Garland Sachse Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (�mes): 1:48:24.53 Ave Time:21:40.91

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 493 Ella Eischen 10 7 7 20:30.96 20:30.96 1:16.18
2 506 Ana Ortega 10 12 19 20:57.92 41:28.88 1:43.14
3 492 Anna Eischen 12 30 49 21:38.72 1:03:07.60 2:23.94
4 497 Madeleine Herrera 10 49 98 21:59.05 1:25:06.65 2:44.27
5 491 Amy Coleman 11 116 214 23:17.88 1:48:24.53 4:03.10
6 498 Abigail Hjelm 12 (122)  23:31.15 2:11:55.68 4:16.37
7 494 Gracie Fagg 12 (157)  24:31.62 2:36:27.30 5:16.84

Team - Prosper Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 218 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:09.84 Ave Time:21:49.97

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 818 Madeline Patel 11 22 22 21:15.62 21:15.62 2:00.84
2 812 Kristjana Miller 11 31 53 21:38.85 42:54.47 2:24.07
3 827 Hannah Strong 10 37 90 21:49.07 1:04:43.54 2:34.29
4 809 Raquel Iturrino 10 62 152 22:10.88 1:26:54.42 2:56.10
5 808 Isabelle Hughes 12 66 218 22:15.42 1:49:09.84 3:00.64
6 798 Mia Betanzo 10 (67)  22:16.79 2:11:26.63 3:02.01
7 806 Meagan Graham 11 (73)  22:25.10 2:33:51.73 3:10.32
8 820 Carissa Reyes 12 More Than 7  22:35.76 2:56:27.49 3:20.98
9 829 Erin Young 10 More Than 7  23:13.85 3:19:41.34 3:59.07

Team - Round Rock Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 262 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:39.82 Ave Time:21:55.96

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 937 Olivia Tallent 10 9 9 20:43.57 20:43.57 1:28.79
2 931 Kaelyn Guerrero 11 28 37 21:35.38 42:18.95 2:20.60
3 934 Ashlyn McDonough 12 59 96 22:09.61 1:04:28.56 2:54.83
4 930 Sarina Gharbi 10 68 164 22:17.93 1:26:46.49 3:03.15
5 929 Ele Cly 9 98 262 22:53.33 1:49:39.82 3:38.55

Team - Lake Highlands Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 281 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:42.81 Ave Time:21:56.56

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 603 Peri Howell 9 5 5 20:19.23 20:19.23 1:04.45
2 599 Rose Ferguson 11 20 25 21:10.32 41:29.55 1:55.54
3 609 Emmaline Shaw 9 45 70 21:54.65 1:03:24.20 2:39.87
4 605 Lauren Miller 10 86 156 22:42.03 1:26:06.23 3:27.25
5 606 Lillian Niemann 10 125 281 23:36.58 1:49:42.81 4:21.80

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 306 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:04.63 Ave Time:22:12.93

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 106 Tara Jacobs 9 34 34 21:46.39 21:46.39 2:31.61
2 120 Hannah Rickman 11 53 87 22:04.59 43:50.98 2:49.81
3 107 Shreya Jadhav 9 69 156 22:18.59 1:06:09.57 3:03.81
4 128 Akshita Thiru 9 70 226 22:19.03 1:28:28.60 3:04.25
5 111 Cambria Keith 12 80 306 22:36.03 1:51:04.63 3:21.25
6 112 Avery Kobes 12 (83)  22:38.01 2:13:42.64 3:23.23



Team - Wylie East Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 307 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:56.75 Ave Time:22:11.35

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1072 Oluwabusayomi Ojo 10 14 14 21:03.25 21:03.25 1:48.47
2 1075 Alexis Schmidt 9 39 53 21:50.23 42:53.48 2:35.45
3 1079 Myranda Wied 10 65 118 22:15.07 1:05:08.55 3:00.29
4 1063 Brookelyn Davis 10 71 189 22:22.80 1:27:31.35 3:08.02
5 1077 Layla Talbo� 9 118 307 23:25.40 1:50:56.75 4:10.62
6 1078 Emily Valen�n 11 (151)  24:17.35 2:15:14.10 5:02.57
7 1076 Evelyn Seddig 10 (162)  24:44.73 2:39:58.83 5:29.95

Team - Forney Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 338 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:40.28 Ave Time:22:20.06

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 312 Jane Salgado 10 15 15 21:04.02 21:04.02 1:49.24
2 308 Landry Helm 10 43 58 21:52.99 42:57.01 2:38.21
3 304 Leslie Brooke Cooksy 10 50 108 22:02.38 1:04:59.39 2:47.60
4 306 Braeden Donohue 12 100 208 22:56.90 1:27:56.29 3:42.12
5 313 Cynthia Senkel 12 130 338 23:43.99 1:51:40.28 4:29.21
6 305 Ryann Cyriaque 11 (165)  25:02.50 2:16:42.78 5:47.72
7 309 Brooklyn Lawrenson 9 (166)  25:09.14 2:41:51.92 5:54.36

Team - Coppell Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 343 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:46.60 Ave Time:22:21.32

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 152 Megan Pel�er 12 40 40 21:50.66 21:50.66 2:35.88
2 149 Mahek Khandelwal 11 51 91 22:02.94 43:53.60 2:48.16
3 151 Lucy Mar�nson 10 61 152 22:10.75 1:06:04.35 2:55.97
4 142 Tavishka Arora 12 94 246 22:50.84 1:28:55.19 3:36.06
5 156 Bess Williams 9 97 343 22:51.41 1:51:46.60 3:36.63
6 154 Alexa Tura� 11 (140)  23:59.25 2:15:45.85 4:44.47

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 374 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:18.90 Ave Time:22:27.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 178 Mary Katherine Diehl 10 23 23 21:21.82 21:21.82 2:07.04
2 172 Ava Byrd 11 75 98 22:29.92 43:51.74 3:15.14
3 189 Avery Owens 12 81 179 22:36.36 1:06:28.10 3:21.58
4 183 Annika Johnson 9 87 266 22:43.40 1:29:11.50 3:28.62
5 190 Presley Pate 9 108 374 23:07.40 1:52:18.90 3:52.62
6 193 Price Rhodes 10 (114)  23:15.71 2:15:34.61 4:00.93
7 192 Reese Preston 10 (119)  23:27.41 2:39:02.02 4:12.63

Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 376 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:09.09 Ave Time:22:25.82

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 921 Aida Kane-Diallo 10 16 16 21:05.25 21:05.25 1:50.47
2 918 Jocelyn Herrera 11 64 80 22:13.69 43:18.94 2:58.91
3 927 Eleanor Townsend 9 90 170 22:47.45 1:06:06.39 3:32.67
4 914 Jordan Bankston 9 95 265 22:50.85 1:28:57.24 3:36.07
5 928 Anne Westrich 9 111 376 23:11.85 1:52:09.09 3:57.07
6 913 Isabel Aguillon 9 (134)  23:51.95 2:16:01.04 4:37.17
7 917 Carly Flores 12 (138)  23:57.94 2:39:58.98 4:43.16

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:57.80 Ave Time:22:35.56

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 657 Anna Romero 10 41 41 21:51.47 21:51.47 2:36.69



2 647 Katelynn Johnson 12 78 119 22:35.18 44:26.65 3:20.40
3 636 Sophia Donohue 10 89 208 22:45.51 1:07:12.16 3:30.73
4 666 Juliana Yus�z Celis 9 91 299 22:47.76 1:29:59.92 3:32.98
5 649 Caroline Lehmann 12 103 402 22:57.88 1:52:57.80 3:43.10
6 638 Mallory Embry 12 (126)  23:37.58 2:16:35.38 4:22.80

Team - Kingwood Park Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 494 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:33.23 Ave Time:23:06.65

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 594 Rachel Hughes 12 33 33 21:46.34 21:46.34 2:31.56
2 595 Isabel Monks 11 74 107 22:29.81 44:16.15 3:15.03
3 593 Andrea Hernandez 9 107 214 23:04.53 1:07:20.68 3:49.75
4 598 Sophia Sullivan 10 117 331 23:24.04 1:30:44.72 4:09.26
5 592 Zadie Hammond 10 163 494 24:48.51 1:55:33.23 5:33.73
6 597 Morgan Sagendorph 10 (164)  24:49.97 2:20:23.20 5:35.19
7 596 Brenda Pa�no 12 (178)  26:31.31 2:46:54.51 7:16.53

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 510 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:21.17 Ave Time:23:04.23

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 882 Emma Sharkey 10 56 56 22:06.68 22:06.68 2:51.90
2 862 Audrey Blankenship 10 93 149 22:49.99 44:56.67 3:35.21
3 877 Abigail Michaelis 11 110 259 23:11.79 1:08:08.46 3:57.01
4 869 Lola Gibbons 9 123 382 23:32.12 1:31:40.58 4:17.34
5 874 Hayden Kessels 11 128 510 23:40.59 1:55:21.17 4:25.81
6 889 Delaney Vanderpool 11 (131)  23:45.99 2:19:07.16 4:31.21
7 886 Harper Shultz 11 (135)  23:53.14 2:43:00.30 4:38.36
8 866 Quincy Cobb 11 More Than 7  24:36.80 3:07:37.10 5:22.02

Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 513 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:16.68 Ave Time:23:03.34

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 755 Hannah Van Eerden 9 19 19 21:09.60 21:09.60 1:54.82
2 746 Olivia Aarseth 9 102 121 22:57.07 44:06.67 3:42.29
3 752 Elena Markwell 9 109 230 23:07.52 1:07:14.19 3:52.74
4 750 Anna Johnson 11 139 369 23:58.22 1:31:12.41 4:43.44
5 748 Peyton Chaney 11 144 513 24:04.27 1:55:16.68 4:49.49
6 753 Katherine Rhodes 9 (169)  25:22.19 2:20:38.87 6:07.41
7 749 Tessie Hu�o 12 (173)  26:00.31 2:46:39.18 6:45.53
8 747 Sydney Beckham 9 More Than 7  26:18.27 3:12:57.45 7:03.49
9 754 Kelsey Romig 10 More Than 7  26:54.74 3:39:52.19 7:39.96

10 751 Sarah Johnson 9 More Than 7  28:40.03 4:08:32.22 9:25.25
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 20

Team Score (places): 519 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:45.04 Ave Time:23:09.01
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 388 Sophie Lopez 11 57 57 22:07.39 22:07.39 2:52.61
2 378 Addison Conrady 10 76 133 22:33.79 44:41.18 3:19.01
3 396 Kayla Winter 11 112 245 23:12.03 1:07:53.21 3:57.25
4 390 Kathryn Murphy 10 124 369 23:36.14 1:31:29.35 4:21.36
5 380 Meghan Deshetler 10 150 519 24:15.69 1:55:45.04 5:00.91
6 397 Sophia Yu 10 (156)  24:27.47 2:20:12.51 5:12.69

Team - Melissa Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (�mes): 1:55:54.58 Ave Time:23:10.92

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 737 Melody Gallo 10 52 52 22:04.32 22:04.32 2:49.54
2 733 Maddison Alldredge 12 63 115 22:11.55 44:15.87 2:56.77



3 732 Addisyn Alexander 9 127 242 23:39.40 1:07:55.27 4:24.62
4 739 Hallie Hendrickson 12 141 383 23:59.64 1:31:54.91 4:44.86
5 735 Rhoby Day 10 142 525 23:59.67 1:55:54.58 4:44.89

Team - Plano East Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 588 Team Score (�mes): 1:57:00.54 Ave Time:23:24.11

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 772 Natalie Nguyen 11 99 99 22:54.44 22:54.44 3:39.66
2 766 Ana Liz Gonzalez 9 101 200 22:57.00 45:51.44 3:42.22
3 771 Alina Nguyen 9 106 306 23:00.33 1:08:51.77 3:45.55
4 762 Lena Doan 10 121 427 23:29.48 1:32:21.25 4:14.70
5 774 Dana Pham 11 161 588 24:39.29 1:57:00.54 5:24.51

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 599 Team Score (�mes): 1:57:27.40 Ave Time:23:29.48

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 428 Shea Derheim 12 72 72 22:24.38 22:24.38 3:09.60
2 441 Taylor Phan 10 120 192 23:27.73 45:52.11 4:12.95
3 433 Bree Grzywinski 11 129 321 23:40.88 1:09:32.99 4:26.10
4 443 Mekenna Schmidt 10 133 454 23:49.36 1:33:22.35 4:34.58
5 439 Margaret Meares 10 145 599 24:05.05 1:57:27.40 4:50.27

Team - Lebanon Trail High School Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 626 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:10.75 Ave Time:24:02.15

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 620 Naila Karim 9 58 58 22:08.38 22:08.38 2:53.60
2 616 Abigail Esqueda 9 85 143 22:40.61 44:48.99 3:25.83
3 614 Tatum Baustert 10 146 289 24:06.19 1:08:55.18 4:51.41
4 615 Julie Castaneda 12 158 447 24:34.72 1:33:29.90 5:19.94
5 612 Ashley Amani 11 179 626 26:40.85 2:00:10.75 7:26.07
6 617 Andrea Esqueda 11 (184)  27:18.81 2:27:29.56 8:04.03

Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 633 Team Score (�mes): 1:59:48.29 Ave Time:23:57.66

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 345 Dylan Volk 9 60 60 22:10.14 22:10.14 2:55.36
2 337 Cholee Kim 9 88 148 22:44.39 44:54.53 3:29.61
3 342 Aslyn Quijano 12 154 302 24:23.52 1:09:18.05 5:08.74
4 339 Lisa Kras 22 159 461 24:35.29 1:33:53.34 5:20.51
5 338 Kaylee Kim 9 172 633 25:54.95 1:59:48.29 6:40.17

Team - Imagine Interna�onal Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 711 Team Score (�mes): 2:11:39.46 Ave Time:26:19.89

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 536 Alice Williams 5 21 21 21:12.11 21:12.11 1:57.33
2 533 Nikki Gonzalez 12 132 153 23:47.16 44:59.27 4:32.38
3 535 Sofia Moreno 8 183 336 27:12.69 1:12:11.96 7:57.91
4 532 Abigail Currie 9 187 523 29:29.81 1:41:41.77 10:15.03
5 531 Prisha Bha� 10 188 711 29:57.69 2:11:39.46 10:42.91

Team - Richardson Finish Posi�on - 27
Team Score (places): 720 Team Score (�mes): 2:01:59.95 Ave Time:24:23.99

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 838 Maryam Kassem 11 96 96 22:50.94 22:50.94 3:36.16
2 839 Isabel Lewis 11 137 233 23:57.38 46:48.32 4:42.60
3 830 Afeefa Ahmed 11 149 382 24:13.64 1:11:01.96 4:58.86
4 835 Sara Flynn 11 167 549 25:16.91 1:36:18.87 6:02.13
5 842 Jaynie Rodriguez 10 171 720 25:41.08 2:01:59.95 6:26.30
6 836 Katherine Galicia 10 (185)  28:19.54 2:30:19.49 9:04.76



Team - Sherman Finish Posi�on - 28
Team Score (places): 724 Team Score (�mes): 2:00:40.70 Ave Time:24:08.14

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1006 Shaylie Parkin 10 104 104 22:58.71 22:58.71 3:43.93
2 1015 Jaydah Teel 10 152 256 24:18.80 47:17.51 5:04.02
3 996 Marisol Castandeda 9 153 409 24:20.94 1:11:38.45 5:06.16
4 995 Maria Brown 10 155 564 24:23.86 1:36:02.31 5:09.08
5 1000 Ella Hacke� 9 160 724 24:38.39 2:00:40.70 5:23.61
6 1005 Tamera Owens 12 (182)  27:06.52 2:27:47.22 7:51.74

Team - Garland Finish Posi�on - 29
Team Score (places): 753 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:55.23 Ave Time:24:47.05

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 464 Glorie Kabuin 12 105 105 22:59.55 22:59.55 3:44.77
2 461 Ellen Harris 12 136 241 23:54.23 46:53.78 4:39.45
3 469 Madelyn Moran 9 168 409 25:18.81 1:12:12.59 6:04.03
4 477 Leslie Reyna 11 170 579 25:41.06 1:37:53.65 6:26.28
5 486 Olivia Vanciel 12 174 753 26:01.58 2:03:55.23 6:46.80
6 465 Doris Knezevic 10 (176)  26:20.06 2:30:15.29 7:05.28
7 454 Nataly Cas�llo 12 (177)  26:24.11 2:56:39.40 7:09.33
8 466 Lucero Leos 11 More Than 7  27:10.31 3:23:49.71 7:55.53

Team - Irving Nimitz Finish Posi�on - 30
Team Score (places): 826 Team Score (�mes): 2:07:58.63 Ave Time:25:35.73

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 567 Kenia Hernandez 10 143 143 24:02.73 24:02.73 4:47.95
2 4742 Sol Amaraz 12 147 290 24:07.73 48:10.46 4:52.95
3 568 Nuvia Hernandez 11 175 465 26:15.33 1:14:25.79 7:00.55
4 566 Josselyn Fiallos 12 180 645 26:45.51 1:41:11.30 7:30.73
5 571 Aileen Or�z 11 181 826 26:47.33 2:07:58.63 7:32.55
6 570 Kristen Nguyen 11 (186)  29:23.20 2:37:21.83 10:08.42

Team - Anna Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 9 Kailey Sepulvado 11 Less Than 5  21:06.93 21:06.93 1:52.15
2 1 Claire Bibb 11 Less Than 5  21:49.43 42:56.36 2:34.65
3 7 Reygan Moran 11 Less Than 5  23:21.76 1:06:18.12 4:06.98
4 3 Alyssa Gonzalez 9 Less Than 5  25:07.08 1:31:25.20 5:52.30

Team - Aubrey Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 24 Abby Turner 9 Less Than 5  22:48.92 22:48.92 3:34.14
2 22 Jentri Phipps 9 Less Than 5  24:09.35 46:58.27 4:54.57
3 23 Brylee Rehm 10 Less Than 5  25:16.53 1:12:14.80 6:01.75
4 25 Raelee Wales 11 Less Than 5  25:59.78 1:38:14.58 6:45.00

Team - Carrollton Ranchview Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 84 Lynn Nishikawa 11 Less Than 5  24:24.94 24:24.94 5:10.16
2 85 Alexa Ramirez 11 Less Than 5  25:57.07 50:22.01 6:42.29
3 83 Sheridan Nguyen 11 Less Than 5  26:02.12 1:16:24.13 6:47.34
4 81 Abigail Kemokai 12 Less Than 5  26:05.94 1:42:30.07 6:51.16

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back



1 230 Harper Gibbs 11 Less Than 5  24:02.55 24:02.55 4:47.77
2 235 Vanessa Orozco 11 Less Than 5  25:39.24 49:41.79 6:24.46
3 233 Quinn McGuinness 12 Less Than 5  28:27.50 1:18:09.29 9:12.72
4 238 Ka�e Seeberger 10 Less Than 5  28:37.76 1:46:47.05 9:22.98

Team - Denton High Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 262 Erika Safranek 12 Less Than 5  20:53.96 20:53.96 1:39.18
2 257 Briseida Chavarria 10 Less Than 5  23:19.65 44:13.61 4:04.87
3 258 Kamiyah Donaldson 12 Less Than 5  23:37.52 1:07:51.13 4:22.74
4 260 Mary Melchor 10 Less Than 5  23:47.12 1:31:38.25 4:32.34

Team - Frisco Emerson Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 349 Sophie Fernandes 11 Less Than 5  23:37.66 23:37.66 4:22.88
2 347 Sofia Arris 10 Less Than 5  24:00.94 47:38.60 4:46.16
3 350 Kaia Kilgore 10 Less Than 5  24:13.00 1:11:51.60 4:58.22
4 4747 Olivia Evans 10 Less Than 5  24:29.78 1:36:21.38 5:15.00

Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 400 Emma Folkmann 11 Less Than 5  22:23.33 22:23.33 3:08.55
2 401 Avery Rodriguez 10 Less Than 5  25:35.41 47:58.74 6:20.63
3 402 Anireyah Washin Washington -- Less Than 5  27:34.14 1:15:32.88 8:19.36
4 399 Blair Easton 9 Less Than 5  29:45.79 1:45:18.67 10:31.01

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 789 Leah Heil 11 Less Than 5  19:33.37 19:33.37 0:18.59
2 788 Alex Ha�rup 9 Less Than 5  20:47.52 40:20.89 1:32.74
3 783 Emma Allen 9 Less Than 5  21:35.75 1:01:56.64 2:20.97
4 785 Greta Choi 12 Less Than 5  21:36.02 1:23:32.66 2:21.24

Team - Waxahachie Life Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1057 Jordynn West 11 Less Than 5  21:34.77 21:34.77 2:19.99
2 1051 Ariana Mena 12 Less Than 5  23:42.51 45:17.28 4:27.73
3 1053 Angela Rodriguez 12 Less Than 5  24:47.17 1:10:04.45 5:32.39

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 222 Alyssa Sanchez 12 Less Than 5  23:30.69 23:30.69 4:15.91
2 216 Victoria Crouch 12 Less Than 5  23:38.65 47:09.34 4:23.87

Team - Denison Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 246 Elle Morris 11 Less Than 5  23:23.50 23:23.50 4:08.72
2 245 Autumn Mitchell 11 Less Than 5  25:01.33 48:24.83 5:46.55

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 357 Emile McCartney 12 Less Than 5  22:20.91 22:20.91 3:06.13
2 356 Nelly Hofmann Charles 10 Less Than 5  26:45.37 49:06.28 7:30.59



Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 366 Emma Korenek 12 Less Than 5  23:21.33 23:21.33 4:06.55
2 365 Vedaharshita Kolipakula 10 Less Than 5  27:33.06 50:54.39 8:18.28

Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1029 Avery Frank 10 Less Than 5  20:40.38 20:40.38 1:25.60
2 1032 Tonita Silveyra 9 Less Than 5  24:28.75 45:09.13 5:13.97

Team - Carrollton Smith Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 88 Citlali Ramirez 11 Less Than 5  23:09.71 23:09.71 3:54.93

Team - Crandall Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 160 Reyna Vargas 12 Less Than 5  22:28.06 22:28.06 3:13.28

Team - Dallas Hillcrest Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 203 Ashley Maldonado 12 Less Than 5  24:33.56 24:33.56 5:18.78

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 211 Taylor Allen 11 Less Than 5  22:46.48 22:46.48 3:31.70

Team - Irving MacArthur Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 558 Faith Farrar 11 Less Than 5  21:40.04 21:40.04 2:25.26

Team - McKinney Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 726 Sofia Denehy 11 Less Than 5  21:58.12 21:58.12 2:43.34
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